Amphenol®
Amphe-HST
Heat Shrinkable Tubing Brochure
Company Overview
Manufacturing connectors since 1932, we take pride that the
Amphenol Industrial Products Group is the undisputed leader in
interconnect systems for harsh environment applications. Such

06  Blue
/
Amphe-HST Part Number Guide
Customer
Requests
Radiation Cross-linking
A separate process where it is cross-linked,
Usually through radiation. The cross-linking
creates a memory in the tube.
Expansion
Then the tube is heated to just above the
polymer's crystalline melting point and
expanded in diameter, often by placing it in
a vacuum chamber. While in the expanded
state it is rapidly cooled.
Functional
Filters
Colorant
Master
Batch
Flame
Resistant
Processing
Aids
Antioxidant
Base
Polymer
A Base
Polymer
B
UV Stabilizer
Crosslinking
Aids
2.
Compounding
3.
Extrusion
4.
Radiation
Crosslinking
5.
Expansion
1. Formula
www.amphenol-industrial.com Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
Amphe-Mark Sleeves
Application Equipment
•  Thermal Transfer Printer
•  Hand Operated Heating Tool
•  Tabletop Over / Belt Heater
* Consult Amphenol for Suggestions
Amphenol www.amphenol-industrial.com
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
A-2F-2PF- 2.4/ 50 S1- 09- A- 250
Series
Expanded
Diameter
(D)(mm)
Length (mm) Perforated
Scores Color Carrier Tape Pack Size
Option
A-2F-2PF 2.4 50 Omit 09 A 250: for 250
spool
A-2F-3PF 3.2 S1 04 B 1K: for 1000
Pcs/Box
A-2(HF)-2PF 4.8 S2 02 C
A-2(HF)-3PF 6.4 S3 06
9.5
12.7
19.1
25.4
38.1
50.8
D (mm) A-2F-2PF & A-2